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Subcommittee Name: Post 2015 Technical Resource Manual (TRM) Transition 

Date Formed:  February 4, 2015 

Objective: To develop a transition plan for Program Administrators to 
collectively assume responsibility for the development and 
maintenance of the TRM.  

Timeline: TBD 

 

Name Company Email 

Steve Bonanno (Co- Chair) National Grid Steven.bonanno@nationalgrid.com 

Debbie Pickett (Co-Chair) NYSEG/RG&E DAPickett@nyseg.com 

TJ Rizzo  Central Hudson trizzo@cenhud.com 

Greg Elcock Con Edison elcockg@coned.com 

Evan Crahen  National Fuel Gas crahene@natfuel.com 

Angela Turner National Grid Angela.turner@nationalgrid.com 

Matt Isgro NYSERDA Mi2@nyserda.ny.gov 

Charmaine Cigliano Orange and Rockland ciglianoc@oru.com 

Debbie LaBelle DPS Staff Debra.labelle@dps.ny.gov 

Joe Hitt DPS Staff Joseph.hitt@dps.ny.gov 

 

Subcommittee Work Complete Date: 
Notes from Chair (if applicable):  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Notes from Staff (if applicable): 
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